T M H - 3 0 0 0 L F
T MH- 6 0 0 0L F 2
T MH-9 0 0 0L F 3
TMH-12000LF4
TMH-15000LF5
T M H - 3 0 0 0 L F
T MH- 6 0 0 0L F 2
T MH-9 0 0 0L F 3
TMH-12000LF4
TMH-15000LF5
THE NEW TMH-LF SERIES
Type* WLL Anzahl der
Kettenstränge
Lifting speed
with load
Lifting speed
without load
Lowering speed
with load
Airconsumption
lifting
TMH-3000LFC / LFPE 3.000 kg 1 (13 x 36 mm) 3,1 m/min 6,4 m/min 5,7 m/min 51 l/sec
TMH-6000LFC2 / LFP2E 6.000 kg 2 (13 x 36 mm) 1,6 m/min 3,2 m/min 2,8 m/min 51 l/sec
TMH-9000LFC3 / LFP3E 9.000 kg 3 (13 x 36 mm) 1 m/min 2,1 m/min 1,9 m/min 51 l/sec
TMH-12000LFC4 / LFP4E 12.000 kg 4 (13 x 36 mm) 0,8 m/min 1,6 m/min 1,4 m/min 51 l/sec
TMH-15000LFC5 / LFP5E 15.000 kg 5 (13 x 36 mm) 0,6 m/min 1,3 m/min 1,1 m/min 51 l/sec
*C = Cord control / P = Pendant control
The oil free operation allows the hoist to run
whilst preventing any oil being exhausted into
the atmosphere, making the units ideal for use